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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR - LAS LLANAS
Las Llanas, 9/2/2019

Prueba 1 Masc., 4 x 50m Espalda Open
09/02/2019 Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

2 C.N. Santurtzi 1 C.N. Santurtzi NT
3 C.N. Santurtzi 2 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 Ganguren 2 Ganguren NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 Galdakao I.T. 1 Galdakao I.T. NT
2 C.N. Sestao 1 C.N. Sestao NT
3 Galdakao I.T. 2 Galdakao I.T. NT
4 Ganguren 1 Ganguren NT
5 C.N. Santurtzi 3 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Prueba 2 Fem., 4 x 50m Espalda Open
09/02/2019 Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 1

1 Galdakao I.T. 1 Galdakao I.T. NT
2 Galdakao I.T. 2 Galdakao I.T. NT
3 C.N. Sestao 1 C.N. Sestao NT
4 C.N. Santurtzi 3 C.N. Santurtzi NT
5 C.N. Santurtzi 2 C.N. Santurtzi NT
6 C.N. Santurtzi 1 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Prueba 3 Masc., 4 x 100m Espalda Open
09/02/2019 Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

2 Galdakao I.T. 2 Galdakao I.T. NT
3 La Pureza 1 La Pureza NT
4 C.N. Sestao 1 C.N. Sestao NT

Serie 2 de 2

2 C.N. Santurtzi 3 C.N. Santurtzi NT
3 C.N. Santurtzi 2 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 Galdakao I.T. 1 Galdakao I.T. NT
5 C.N. Santurtzi 1 C.N. Santurtzi NT
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR - LAS LLANAS
Las Llanas, 9/2/2019

Prueba 4 Fem., 4 x 100m Espalda Open
09/02/2019 Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

2 Galdakao I.T. 1 Galdakao I.T. NT
3 C.N. Sestao 1 C.N. Sestao NT
4 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 1 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 C.N. Santurtzi 1 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 La Pureza 1 La Pureza NT
3 Galdakao I.T. 2 Galdakao I.T. NT
4 C.N. Santurtzi 3 C.N. Santurtzi NT
5 La Pureza 2 La Pureza NT
6 C.N. Santurtzi 2 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Prueba 5 Masc., 50m Braza Open
09/02/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 9

2 MARCOS MUÑOZ, Alvaro 10 Ganguren NT
3 PINO LORO, Asier 10 Ganguren NT
4 LOMAS SALVADOR, Iker 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Serie 2 de 9

1 PORTILLO ASUA, Alain 10 Galdakao I.T. NT
2 FERNANDEZ, Unai 10 C.N. Sestao NT
3 ROMERO GORDILLO, Alberto 10 Galdakao I.T. NT
4 BUSTO BLAZQUEZ, Ruben 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
5 CUERDO AGIRRE, Aitor 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla NT

Serie 3 de 9

1 RAPADO ROMERO, Hugo 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 NOGALES CARRILLO, Alain 08 Ganguren NT
3 MONACO IRIZAR, Aritz 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 GARCIA IMAZ, Ekai 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT
5 GONZALEZ VELEZ, Jon 10 Ganguren NT
6 GOMEZ VILLAHOZ, Aimar 10 Ganguren NT

Serie 4 de 9

1 PORTILLO ASUA, Imanol 10 Galdakao I.T. NT
2 MOSTEIRO GARCIA, Aimar 08 Ganguren NT
3 MARIN GARCIA, Alvaro 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 LOPEZ SAINZ, Andeka 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
5 ACERO RODERO, Iker 08 Ganguren NT
6 PÉREZ ATXUTEGI, Aitzol 08 Colegio Vizcaya NT
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR - LAS LLANAS
Las Llanas, 9/2/2019

Prueba 5, Masc., 50m Braza

Serie 5 de 9

1 BOLINAGA, Alexander 09 La Pureza NT
2 MATEO GARCIA, Aitor 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
3 URRACA LOPERA, Hegoi 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 VAQUERO, Aner 10 C.N. Sestao NT
5 RUIZ MERA, Aimar 10 Ganguren NT
6 GALARRAGA LOPEZ DE EGUINOA, O.10 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Serie 6 de 9

1 REINA ARAUJO, Arkaitz 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 BARANDA MADARIAGA, Eder 08 Galdakao I.T. 1:07.63
3 COBO RAMOS, Eder 08 C.N. Santurtzi 1:02.16
4 CHAO MELGOSA, Iñigo 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:06.56
5 MANSO NARGANES, Eder 08 Galdakao I.T. 1:22.72
6 PICO MARTIN, Iker 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla NT

Serie 7 de 9

1 LEJARZA ALONSO, Noah 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:00.84
2 CASQUERO GONZALEZ, Ekaitz 08 C.N. Santurtzi 1:00.32
3 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ, Ibon 08 Ganguren 59.00
4 ALONSO VILLACORTA, Aimar 09 C.N. Santurtzi 59.41
5 FERNANDEZ REDONDO, Gorka 08 C.N. Sestao 1:00.73
6 ALVAREZ, Beñat 08 Ganguren 1:01.12

Serie 8 de 9

1 DIZ VAQUERO, Aingeru 09 Ganguren 58.65
2 FERNANDEZ KUO, Ekaitz Kaiyun 08 Galdakao I.T. 57.81
3 ANTOLIN VAQUERO, Alain 08 Galdakao I.T. 55.86
4 URDIAIN LOPEZ, Eder 08 C.N. Santurtzi 55.95
5 MUÑOZ, Alain 08 Ganguren 58.34
6 TORREIRO GAVIRO, Adrian 08 C.N. Santurtzi 58.75

Serie 9 de 9

1 HOCES POZA, Ibai 08 C.N. Santurtzi 53.63
2 BUSTINZA IGLESIAS, Egoi 08 C.N. Sestao 50.52
3 YANGUAS REINOSO, David 08 C.N. Santurtzi 49.12
4 LARRUCEA RODRIGUEZ, Aritz 08 Galdakao I.T. 49.94
5 GARCIA BARRIOS, Oier 08 C.N. Santurtzi 51.28
6 IZAGA GONZALEZ, Jarek 09 C.N. Santurtzi 55.25

Prueba 6 Masc., 50m Braza Open
09/02/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 1

3 BADIOLA, Borja 04 La Pureza NT
4 FERNANDEZ, Ignacio 04 La Pureza NT
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR - LAS LLANAS
Las Llanas, 9/2/2019

Prueba 7 Fem., 50m Braza Open
09/02/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 6

2 RATON GONZALEZ, Neysa 10 Galdakao I.T. NT
3 VALÍN LOPEZ, Carla 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 GÓMEZ URRECHA, Paula 09 Galdakao I.T. NT

Serie 2 de 6

1 BEASKOETXEA, June 10 Ganguren NT
2 RIAÑO, Estibaliz 09 La Pureza NT
3 ROMERO OSTA, Maitane 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 LLANO LLARENA, Olalla 09 Galdakao I.T. NT
5 GUEYE MUGIKA, Ngone 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
6 GARZON MIQUELEZ, Nahia 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Serie 3 de 6

1 ROCA HERRAN, Amaia 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 AYARZA VAZQUEZ, Maria 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT
3 PEREZ, Marene 09 La Pureza NT
4 PEÑA OTERO, Irati 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
5 GOITIANDIA MARTINEZ, C. 09 Colegio Vizcaya NT
6 ESCALANTE ORTUN, Noa 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Serie 4 de 6

1 URKIAGA OLABARRI, Eunate 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 GALAN CORTAZAR, Uxue 10 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla NT
3 REMENTERIA LOPEZ DE ALDA, K. 09 Galdakao I.T. 1:32.71
4 CEREZO FERNANDEZ, Uxue 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
5 SOBRINO OLMOS, Mireia 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
6 DE DIEGO, Carla 09 Ganguren NT

Serie 5 de 6

1 VILLANUEVA HERRAN, Lucia 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:12.02
2 APARICIO ANTOLIN, Paula 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:06.55
3 DI FLAVIANO RUBIO, Alazne 09 Galdakao I.T. 1:04.34
4 ANGULO NOVALES, Miren 09 Galdakao I.T. 1:05.83
5 OJEDA URQUIJO, Idoia 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 1:07.55
6 VILLA JIMENEZ, Sandra 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:13.67

Serie 6 de 6

1 BERMEJO HOCES, Naiara 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:00.15
2 MARCOS DEL FRESNO, Ainhize 09 C.N. Santurtzi 57.28
3 AURREKOETXEA CALURANO, Laia 09 Galdakao I.T. 54.39
4 FUENTE ANDRES, Uxue 09 Galdakao I.T. 56.48
5 CABEZAS MARTIN, Olaia 09 C.N. Santurtzi 59.83
6 GEZALA FERNANDEZ, Maren 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:00.32
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR - LAS LLANAS
Las Llanas, 9/2/2019

Prueba 8 Fem., 50m Braza Open
09/02/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 1

2 ARTETXE, Nerea 04 La Pureza NT
3 CUESTA, Marta 03 La Pureza NT
4 MUÑOZ, Aitana 04 La Pureza NT
5 BADIOLA, Sara 05 La Pureza NT

Prueba 9 Masc., 100m Mariposa Open
09/02/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 6

2 PORTILLO ASUA, Imanol 10 Galdakao I.T. NT
3 IZAGA GONZALEZ, Jarek 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 MONACO IRIZAR, Aritz 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Serie 2 de 6

1 MARIN GARCIA, Alvaro 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 TORREIRO GAVIRO, Adrian 08 C.N. Santurtzi NT
3 GALARRAGA LOPEZ DE EGUINOA, O.10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 LOMAS SALVADOR, Iker 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT
5 MATEO GARCIA, Aitor 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Serie 3 de 6

1 URRACA LOPERA, Hegoi 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 PORTILLO ASUA, Alain 10 Galdakao I.T. NT
3 ROMERO GORDILLO, Alberto 10 Galdakao I.T. NT
4 GARCIA IMAZ, Ekai 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT
5 LOPEZ SAINZ, Andeka 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
6 RAPADO ROMERO, Hugo 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Serie 4 de 6

1 PICO MARTIN, Iker 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla NT
2 CUERDO AGIRRE, Aitor 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla NT
3 CHAO MELGOSA, Iñigo 09 C.N. Santurtzi 2:33.58
4 YANGUAS REINOSO, David 08 C.N. Santurtzi NT
5 REINA ARAUJO, Arkaitz 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
6 BUSTO BLAZQUEZ, Ruben 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Serie 5 de 6

1 URDIAIN LOPEZ, Eder 08 C.N. Santurtzi 2:29.00
2 MANSO NARGANES, Eder 08 Galdakao I.T. 2:24.25
3 ALONSO VILLACORTA, Aimar 09 C.N. Santurtzi 2:12.12
4 CASQUERO GONZALEZ, Ekaitz 08 C.N. Santurtzi 2:23.18
5 LEJARZA ALONSO, Noah 09 C.N. Santurtzi 2:24.78
6 COBO RAMOS, Eder 08 C.N. Santurtzi 2:31.34
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR - LAS LLANAS
Las Llanas, 9/2/2019

Prueba 9, Masc., 100m Mariposa

Serie 6 de 6

1 HOCES POZA, Ibai 08 C.N. Santurtzi 2:00.69
2 GARCIA BARRIOS, Oier 08 C.N. Santurtzi 1:57.74
3 LARRUCEA RODRIGUEZ, Aritz 08 Galdakao I.T. 1:42.92
4 ANTOLIN VAQUERO, Alain 08 Galdakao I.T. 1:47.77
5 FERNANDEZ KUO, Ekaitz Kaiyun 08 Galdakao I.T. 2:00.06
6 BARANDA MADARIAGA, Eder 08 Galdakao I.T. 2:08.36

Prueba 10 Masc., 100m Mariposa Open
09/02/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 6

1 IJALBA, Eneko 06 Galdakao I.T. NT
2 MERINO CASQUERO, Hugo 07 C.N. Santurtzi NT
3 NEVEN BILBAO, Eneko 06 Galdakao I.T. NT
4 PALAZON SAEZ DE LAFUENTE, A. 07 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla NT
5 SANCHEZ TURIEL, Aingeru 07 Galdakao I.T. NT
6 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, Unai 07 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Serie 2 de 6

1 MARTIN CUEVAS, Marco 06 Galdakao I.T. NT
2 VILLARES ORTUÑO, Markel 07 C.N. Santurtzi 2:06.68
3 EGUSKIZAGA ZAYAS, Josu 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:59.66
4 SANCHEZ TAPIA, Ibon 07 C.N. Sestao 2:00.08
5 VALIN LOPEZ, Diego 07 C.N. Santurtzi 2:08.66
6 DE JUAN ORTIZ, Samuel 06 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla NT

Serie 3 de 6

1 RODRIGUEZ OBREGON, Iker 06 Galdakao I.T. 1:55.09
2 BADALLO URIBIARTE, Ekaitz 06 Galdakao I.T. 1:54.73
3 LOMAS GARNIL, David 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:51.05
4 DE AYERBE SANCHOYERTO, Aitor 06 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 1:52.23
5 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, Oier 06 C.N. Santurtzi 1:54.78
6 ANTON BOLLADA, Marco 06 C.N. Santurtzi 1:57.69

Serie 4 de 6

1 ARRIOLA ORTIZ, Eneko 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:49.74
2 GARCIA IMAZ, Peio 06 C.N. Santurtzi 1:46.56
3 OCHOA CANO, Ibai 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:43.56
4 FERNANDEZ MARCOS, Urko 06 C.N. Santurtzi 1:45.00
5 ROBLEDO GOMEZ, Imanol 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:47.77
6 GARCIA LANDA, Julen 06 C.N. Santurtzi 1:50.32

Serie 5 de 6

1 BELAUSTEGUIGOTIA CORRA, J. 06 C.D. Bilbao 1:41.08
2 MACARRO DIAZ, Arkaitz 06 Galdakao I.T. 1:39.03
3 RAMOS VIÑAMBRES, Ekaitz 07 C.N. Sestao 1:34.68
4 ARIÑO VALLINAS, Iker 07 Galdakao I.T. 1:38.97
5 ARRANZ GARCIA, Aimar 07 C.N. Sestao 1:39.83
6 GOMEZ OCIO, Aitor 07 Galdakao I.T. 1:41.28
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR - LAS LLANAS
Las Llanas, 9/2/2019

Prueba 10, Masc., 100m Mariposa

Serie 6 de 6

1 FERNANDEZ RAPOSO, Aketx 06 C.N. Santurtzi 1:31.16
2 GALLEGO SALAZAR, Pablo 06 C.D. Bilbao 1:30.18
3 IGLESIAS CORDERO, Mikel 06 C.N. Santurtzi 1:28.39
4 TIRADO GUERRERO, Hodei 06 C.N. Santurtzi 1:29.20
5 INSUNZA, Gonzalo 05 La Pureza 1:30.79
6 HUERGA FEIJOO, Alvaro 06 C.N. Santurtzi 1:33.25

Prueba 11 Fem., 100m Mariposa Open
09/02/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 5

2 PEÑA OTERO, Irati 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
3 RATON GONZALEZ, Neysa 10 Galdakao I.T. NT
4 REMENTERIA LOPEZ DE ALDA, K. 09 Galdakao I.T. NT
5 SOBRINO OLMOS, Mireia 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Serie 2 de 5

1 OJEDA URQUIJO, Idoia 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla NT
2 GÓMEZ URRECHA, Paula 09 Galdakao I.T. NT
3 VALÍN LOPEZ, Carla 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 CABEZAS MARTIN, Olaia 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT
5 DI FLAVIANO RUBIO, Alazne 09 Galdakao I.T. NT
6 URKIAGA OLABARRI, Eunate 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Serie 3 de 5

1 ROMERO OSTA, Maitane 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 LLANO LLARENA, Olalla 09 Galdakao I.T. NT
3 APARICIO ANTOLIN, Paula 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 ROCA HERRAN, Amaia 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
5 VILLA JIMENEZ, Sandra 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT
6 ESCALANTE ORTUN, Noa 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Serie 4 de 5

1 MARCOS DEL FRESNO, Ainhize 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 ANGULO NOVALES, Miren 09 Galdakao I.T. NT
3 GEZALA FERNANDEZ, Maren 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 GUEYE MUGIKA, Ngone 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
5 GALAN CORTAZAR, Uxue 10 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla NT
6 VILLANUEVA HERRAN, Lucia 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Serie 5 de 5

1 GARZON MIQUELEZ, Nahia 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 BERMEJO HOCES, Naiara 09 C.N. Santurtzi 2:24.63
3 FUENTE ANDRES, Uxue 09 Galdakao I.T. 2:15.91
4 AURREKOETXEA CALURANO, Laia 09 Galdakao I.T. 2:23.00
5 AYARZA VAZQUEZ, Maria 09 C.N. Santurtzi NT
6 CEREZO FERNANDEZ, Uxue 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR - LAS LLANAS
Las Llanas, 9/2/2019

Prueba 12 Fem., 100m Mariposa Open
09/02/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 9

2 URSUA, Leire 06 La Pureza NT
3 FERNANDEZ, Sofia 06 La Pureza NT
4 LOPEZ SASIA, Lola 08 C.D. Bilbao NT

Serie 2 de 9

1 BARCENA ALVAREZ, Nahia 08 C.N. Sestao NT
2 CONDE SANZ-PORTELL, Sofia 07 C.D. Bilbao NT
3 CANDELAS ORTIZ, Alba 08 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla NT
4 MARTINEZ, Itxaso 06 La Pureza NT
5 AKASUSO IRUZUBIETA, Amaia 08 Galdakao I.T. NT
6 FERNANDEZ HIDALGO, Usune 08 Galdakao I.T. NT

Serie 3 de 9

1 SAN MARTIN MENENDEZ, Cristina 08 Galdakao I.T. 2:48.09
2 CARNERO COTANO, Alaitz 08 C.N. Santurtzi 2:33.44
3 ARENAS DUQUE, Maika 08 C.N. Santurtzi 2:21.14
4 ABUIN CORDERO, Erika 08 C.N. Santurtzi 2:29.00
5 ALDAY LLANO, Lucia 07 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 2:34.62
6 SALAZAR URRESOLA, Aiala 08 Galdakao I.T. NT

Serie 4 de 9

1 COSTUMERO GUTIERREZ, Ainhize 08 C.N. Santurtzi 2:16.59
2 CANTALAPIEDRA TEILLECHEA, A. 08 C.N. Santurtzi 2:15.78
3 ALTUNA ROBLES, Udane 08 Galdakao I.T. 2:12.88
4 PEREZ SANTIAGO, Izaro 08 Galdakao I.T. 2:14.23
5 AGIRRE PALACIO, Ainara 07 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 2:15.93
6 CABEZAS MENDIKOTE, Jone 08 C.N. Santurtzi 2:19.73

Serie 5 de 9

1 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Alba 08 C.N. Santurtzi 2:11.18
2 GARCIA LANDA, Uxue 08 C.N. Santurtzi 2:06.83
3 GUTIERREZ MANRIQUE, Maia 08 C.N. Santurtzi 2:04.54
4 GONZALEZ DIEZ, Irene 07 C.D. Bilbao 2:05.75
5 PUENTE GONZALEZ, Izaro 08 C.N. Santurtzi 2:07.81
6 IBARRETXE LOPEZ, Kattalin 07 C.D. Bilbao 2:11.71

Serie 6 de 9

1 MARTIN LANDA, Nerea 08 C.N. Santurtzi 2:01.63
2 CARPINTERO MARTINEZ, Maider 07 C.N. Sestao 1:56.49
3 GULLON HERNANDEZ, Amaia 08 C.N. Santurtzi 1:53.76
4 RODRIGUEZ VILLEGAS, Aroa 08 Galdakao I.T. 1:54.81
5 LARRIETA LOPEZ, June 08 C.N. Sestao 1:58.36
6 OJEDA URQUIJO, Nekane 08 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 2:04.16
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR - LAS LLANAS
Las Llanas, 9/2/2019

Prueba 12, Fem., 100m Mariposa

Serie 7 de 9

1 AGÜERO MORENO, Mikele 08 C.N. Santurtzi 1:52.36
2 SALGADO CARRETON, Maialen 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:50.36
3 MIRAS CAMAÑO, Arrieta 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:49.39
4 ANTON BARREDO, Alazne 08 C.N. Santurtzi 1:49.94
5 ALDAY LLANO, Paula 07 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 1:51.98
6 ANTON BARREDO, Joane 08 C.N. Santurtzi 1:53.11

Serie 8 de 9

1 SAN JUAN ANDION, Uxue 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:45.31
2 ANDRES CAMPO, Marta 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:40.60
3 BILBAO FERNANDEZ, Nahia 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:36.59
4 GONZALEZ DIEZ, Oihana 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:38.84
5 DUARTE ARANDA, Nerea Guadalupe 07 C.N. Sestao 1:41.48
6 SOBRINO OLMOS, Yaiza 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:45.79

Serie 9 de 9

1 ORTUN EGUIARTE, Ainara 07 Galdakao I.T. 1:33.35
2 LOMAS SALVADOR, Mara 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:31.02
3 URIBELARREA MAZARIEGO, Amane 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:06.11
4 URIARTE SARATXAGA, Aroa 07 Galdakao I.T. 1:30.84
5 LAGUNA AGIRREGOIKOA, Irati 07 Galdakao I.T. 1:32.02
6 ROMERO GUARDADO, Ines 07 C.N. Sestao 1:36.26

Prueba 13 Masc., 200m Braza Open
09/02/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 7

1 VILLARES ORTUÑO, Markel 07 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 MARTINEZ, Diego 07 La Pureza NT
3 MARTIN CUEVAS, Marco 06 Galdakao I.T. NT
4 BENITO VAZQUEZ, Markel 07 C.N. Sestao NT
5 EGUSKIZAGA ZAYAS, Josu 07 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Serie 2 de 7

1 ROBLEDO GOMEZ, Imanol 07 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 NEVEN BILBAO, Eneko 06 Galdakao I.T. NT
3 BELAUSTEGUIGOTIA CORRA, J. 06 C.D. Bilbao NT
4 RODRIGUEZ OBREGON, Iker 06 Galdakao I.T. NT
5 IBARRA, Xabier 07 La Pureza NT
6 ARIÑO VALLINAS, Iker 07 Galdakao I.T. NT

Serie 3 de 7

1 RODRIGO, Luis 07 La Pureza NT
2 VAQUERO BENITO, Mikel 07 C.N. Sestao NT
3 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, Unai 07 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 PALAZON SAEZ DE LAFUENTE, A. 07 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla NT
5 ARRIOLA ORTIZ, Eneko 07 C.N. Santurtzi NT
6 SECO MONTERO, Ander 07 C.N. Sestao NT
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR - LAS LLANAS
Las Llanas, 9/2/2019

Prueba 13, Masc., 200m Braza

Serie 4 de 7

1 MERINO CASQUERO, Hugo 07 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 VELAZQUEZ, Jon 06 Ganguren NT
3 RUIZ, Eneko 07 Ganguren NT
4 BALGAÑON, Marcos 06 La Pureza NT
5 SANCHEZ TURIEL, Aingeru 07 Galdakao I.T. NT
6 OCHOA CANO, Ibai 07 C.N. Santurtzi NT

Serie 5 de 7

1 VALIN LOPEZ, Diego 07 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 LOMAS GARNIL, David 07 C.N. Santurtzi NT
3 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, Oier 06 C.N. Santurtzi 4:12.25
4 BADALLO URIBIARTE, Ekaitz 06 Galdakao I.T. 4:15.41
5 IJALBA, Eneko 06 Galdakao I.T. NT
6 DE JUAN ORTIZ, Samuel 06 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla NT

Serie 6 de 7

1 TIRADO GUERRERO, Hodei 06 C.N. Santurtzi 4:06.08
2 GARCIA IMAZ, Peio 06 C.N. Santurtzi 3:52.98
3 DE AYERBE SANCHOYERTO, Aitor 06 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 3:45.13
4 HUERGA FEIJOO, Alvaro 06 C.N. Santurtzi 3:51.81
5 ANTON BOLLADA, Marco 06 C.N. Santurtzi 4:05.51
6 GARCIA LANDA, Julen 06 C.N. Santurtzi 4:07.41

Serie 7 de 7

1 INSUNZA, Gonzalo 05 La Pureza 3:35.81
2 MACARRO DIAZ, Arkaitz 06 Galdakao I.T. 3:24.66
3 IGLESIAS CORDERO, Mikel 06 C.N. Santurtzi 3:18.58
4 GOMEZ OCIO, Aitor 07 Galdakao I.T. 3:18.99
5 FERNANDEZ MARCOS, Urko 06 C.N. Santurtzi 3:32.66
6 FERNANDEZ RAPOSO, Aketx 06 C.N. Santurtzi 3:36.02

Prueba 14 Fem., 200m Braza Open
09/02/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 10

1 LARREA POZAS, Miren Begoña 06 C.N. Sestao NT
2 LAGUNA AGIRREGOIKOA, Irati 07 Galdakao I.T. NT
3 LOMAS SALVADOR, Mara 07 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 AKASUSO IRUZUBIETA, Amaia 08 Galdakao I.T. NT
5 RODRIGUEZ PROL, Carlota 06 La Pureza NT

Serie 2 de 10

1 AGÜERO MORENO, Mikele 08 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 ALTUNA ROBLES, Udane 08 Galdakao I.T. NT
3 PUENTE GONZALEZ, Izaro 08 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 CABEZAS MENDIKOTE, Jone 08 C.N. Santurtzi NT
5 LEGARRETA, Iraia 08 Ganguren NT
6 CELAYA, Irene 06 La Pureza NT
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR - LAS LLANAS
Las Llanas, 9/2/2019

Prueba 14, Fem., 200m Braza

Serie 3 de 10

1 SALAZAR URRESOLA, Aiala 08 Galdakao I.T. NT
2 CARNERO COTANO, Alaitz 08 C.N. Santurtzi NT
3 COSTUMERO GUTIERREZ, Ainhize 08 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 PEREZ SANTIAGO, Izaro 08 Galdakao I.T. NT
5 VIDAURRE PRIETO, Leyre 06 La Pureza NT
6 OJEDA URQUIJO, Nekane 08 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla NT

Serie 4 de 10

1 ANTON BARREDO, Joane 08 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 SANCHO, Maitane 07 La Pureza NT
3 ORTIZ COBO, Greta 08 La Pureza NT
4 PUEYO GONZALEZ, Naia 08 C.N. Sestao NT
5 ARANA VELASCO, Irati 06 C.D. Bilbao NT
6 OCHANDIANO, Nira 08 C.N. Sestao NT

Serie 5 de 10

1 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Alba 08 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 GUTIERREZ MANRIQUE, Maia 08 C.N. Santurtzi NT
3 ARENAS DUQUE, Maika 08 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 GONZALEZ DIEZ, Irene 07 C.D. Bilbao NT
5 FERNANDEZ HIDALGO, Usune 08 Galdakao I.T. NT
6 PEREZ DE ONRAITA, Ainhize 07 La Pureza NT

Serie 6 de 10

1 RODRIGUEZ VILLEGAS, Aroa 08 Galdakao I.T. NT
2 CORTES ISASI, Laura 06 La Pureza NT
3 CONDE SANZ-PORTELL, Sofia 07 C.D. Bilbao NT
4 MARTIN LANDA, Nerea 08 C.N. Santurtzi NT
5 GARCIA LANDA, Uxue 08 C.N. Santurtzi NT
6 CANDELAS ORTIZ, Alba 08 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla NT

Serie 7 de 10

1 GULLON HERNANDEZ, Amaia 08 C.N. Santurtzi NT
2 CANTALAPIEDRA TEILLECHEA, A. 08 C.N. Santurtzi NT
3 ABUIN CORDERO, Erika 08 C.N. Santurtzi NT
4 ANTON BARREDO, Alazne 08 C.N. Santurtzi NT
5 LEIZAOLA, Leire 07 La Pureza NT
6 SAN MARTIN MENENDEZ, Cristina 08 Galdakao I.T. NT

Serie 8 de 10

1 CELAYA, Ane 06 La Pureza NT
2 FRESNEDO RAMOS, Nerea 07 La Pureza 5:19.90
3 AGIRRE PALACIO, Ainara 07 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 4:40.83
4 ALDAY LLANO, Lucia 07 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 4:47.08
5 URIARTE SARATXAGA, Aroa 07 Galdakao I.T. NT
6 LLANA PRIETO, Irune 07 C.N. Sestao NT
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4ª JORNADA ESCOLAR - LAS LLANAS
Las Llanas, 9/2/2019

Prueba 14, Fem., 200m Braza

Serie 9 de 10

1 DE DIEGO ALDAY, Isabel 07 Ganguren 4:14.58
2 URIBELARREA MAZARIEGO, Amane 07 C.N. Santurtzi 4:07.26
3 MIRAS CAMAÑO, Arrieta 07 C.N. Santurtzi 4:00.97
4 SALGADO CARRETON, Maialen 07 C.N. Santurtzi 4:01.42
5 SAN JUAN ANDION, Uxue 07 C.N. Santurtzi 4:09.13
6 ALDAY LLANO, Paula 07 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 4:18.36

Serie 10 de 10

1 GONZALEZ DIEZ, Oihana 07 C.N. Santurtzi 3:46.83
2 BILBAO FERNANDEZ, Nahia 07 C.N. Santurtzi 3:39.78
3 ORTUN EGUIARTE, Ainara 07 Galdakao I.T. 3:10.07
4 ANDRES CAMPO, Marta 07 C.N. Santurtzi 3:31.17
5 MARTINEZ PEREZ, Itxaso 06 La Pureza 3:40.85
6 SOBRINO OLMOS, Yaiza 07 C.N. Santurtzi 4:00.77


